
NO. TEAM RIDER HORSE SECTION Team Placing Total (3 Riders) Place
52 MISTERTON ARCHERS ELIZABETH HORNE CILLBHRID KATE BRC80 Section C

53 MISTERTON ARCHERS MADELEINE WESTON HSB ROSIE BRC80 Section C
54 MISTERTON ARCHERS GRACE DUFFIN FELINYDDION EBRILL COWODA BRC80 Section C

41 SOLIHULL CONNIE GOULD NEW TRICKS BRC80 Section C 40.6

42 SOLIHULL JESSICA DAVENPORT GANGLAND BRAVEHEART BRC80 Section C 37.7 109.3 1
43 SOLIHULL OLIVIA McCALLUM BALLYERK BOY BRC80 Section C 31.0
44 SOLIHULL MILLIE HUGHES GEORGE OF THE JUNGLE BRC80 Section C 51.0

47 WARWICKSHIRE GOLD THOMAS GOFFE MOUSE BRC80 Section C 34.0

48 WARWICKSHIRE GOLD ARABELLA HENDERSON DAISY MAY BRC80 Section C 82.3 153.8 2
49 WARWICKSHIRE GOLD BEATRICE FIELDING COMICAL CON BRC80 Section C 37.5
50 WARWICKSHIRE GOLD ALICE BRYAN VIOLET BRC80 Section C



TEST: BRC80 Section A 06:04

NO. TEAM RIDER HORSE Dressage
Show 

Jumping
Cross Country

Cross Country 

Time
Total

 Ind Section 

Place

5 SOLIHULL OLIVIA SZAJNA CLOVER SURPRISE II 28.0 0 (0T) 0.0 (0) 28.0 1

11 STONELEIGH BUD JACKSON BARNEY'S TURN 31.0 0 (0T) 0.0 9.2 40.2 2

7 MISTERTON HELEN FERGUSSON KEMBLETON DIABLO 20.8 0 (0T) 0.0 21.2 42.0 3

1 WARWICKSHIRE EMMA CHAPPLE HYAM TOUJOURS LIBRE 34.8 8 (4T) 0.0 2.4 45.2 4

17 CROWN LILY OYAMBURU SKYE TEN 29.3 0 (0T) 20.0 (0) 49.3 5

2 RUGBY ELLIE DERRICK SYDNEY SILVER BRUMBY 39.3 0 (0T) 0.0 18.0 57.3 6

15 STONELEIGH ANNIE CHOMA HENRI DE BOISTRON 42.5 0 (0T) 20.0 1.6 64.1 7

14 STRATFORD TRACEY JOHNSON DORA 38.5 8 (4T) 0.0 20.4 66.9 8

10 STONELEIGH ANNIE JORDAN JOEY 28.0 2 (2T) 0.0 42.4 72.4 9

3 ATHERSTONE LOUISE THORP COOLGRANGE DESERT 35.3 6 (2T) 20.0 18.0 79.3 10

13 CVRC TRACIE LAVELLE TILLY'S SARCO SOVEREIGH 34.5 4 (0T) 20.0 78.8 137.3 11

12 CVRC ELSPETH FOUNTAINE BAILGEAN LAD 28.0 0 (0T) 80.0 34.0 142.0 12

4 ATHERSTONE JULIE DARLISON DICIEY RAINBOW DNS DNS (0T) DNS (0) DNS

6 SOLIHULL SAMANTHA HADLEY CHANTILLY MERRYMAN 34.8 0 (0T) E (0) E

8 MISTERTON TRILBY BROWN THE MUSIC MAESTRO WD WD (0T) WD (0) WD

9 CROWN CLARE TAYLOR REEVES SLM FRANKIE 31.5 E (0T) E (0) E

16 STONELEIGH EMMA PEPPER SILVER DIAMOND 39.0 0 (0T) WD (0) WD

18 CROWN SIOBHAN BROWN WEEDON HILL WD WD (0T) WD (0) WD



TEST: BRC80 Section B 06:04

NO. TEAM RIDER HORSE Dressage
Show 

Jumping
Cross Country

Cross Country 

Time
Total

 Ind Section 

Place

Ind Qualifier 

Place

35 CVRC NICHOLA DOS SANTOS SPUD MAN 36.0 0 (0T) 0.0 (0) 36.0 1 1

22 STONELEIGH NAOMI CROSS HARBERWAIN CHEROKEE 33.3 0 (0T) 0.0 3.2 36.5 2 2

28 SOLIHULL GEMMA PARKER SHORTWOOD MIDNIGHT COWBOY 29.5 4 (0T) 0.0 4.8 38.3 3 3

23 STONELEIGH ALISON COLEMAN SPANKY 30.8 5 (5T) 0.0 6.8 42.6 4 4

34 CVRC SARAH SILMAN LUCKY JIM 35.3 0 (0T) 0.0 8.0 43.3 5 5

29 SOLIHULL HILARY WALKER CASCOB FLYING JACK 28.0 4 (0T) 0.0 13.2 45.2 6 6

38 CROWN GEMMA LONG DOUBLES DEXTER 33.3 4 (0T) 0.0 13.2 50.5 7 7

31 STONELEIGH JO MARSTON ECHRIN 36.5 3 (3T) 20.0 15.6 75.1 8 8

30 STONELEIGH WENDY BLELOCH WESTLAND BOY 33.5 0 (0T) 20.0 28.0 81.5 9 9

21 WARWICKSHIRE JULIE BATEMAN ARNACOEUR DU BRUMANDS 36.0 0 (0T) 20.0 35.2 91.2 10 10

24 MISTERTON PAULA ARNOTT STANHOPES FUNKY MONKEY WD WD (0T) WD (0) WD

25 MISTERTON NICOLA WESTON ANGLESEY PERGASUS WD WD (0T) WD (0) WD

26 ATHERSTONE JENNY LEADBETTER CREVAGH RONNIE 34.8 7 (7T) WD (0) WD

27 ATHERSTONE NAOMI DAVIES ROCKPORT WD WD (0T) WD (0) WD

32 STONELEIGH RACHEL HICKMAN TWLS 46.5 9 (9T) E (0) E X

33 ETT & KIN NATASHA INGLES KAYLA 37.3 11 (7T) WD (0) WD

36 MISTERTON ELLIE EL KHAMLICHI KILCORBAN SHOWMAN DNS DNS (0T) DNS (0) DNS

37 CROWN BECKIE YOUNG ALEADERS MICKEY 34.3 13 (5T) E 49.2 E



TEST: BRC80 Section C 06:04

NO. TEAM RIDER HORSE Dressage
Show 

Jumping
Cross Country

Cross Country 

Time
Total

 Ind Section 

Place

Ind Qualifier 

Place

43 SOLIHULL OLIVIA MCCALLUM BALLYERK BOY 31.0 0 (0T) 0.0 (0) 31.0 1 1

47 WARWICKSHIRE THOMAS GOFFE MOUSE 34.0 0 (0T) 0.0 (0) 34.0 2 2

49 WARWICKSHIRE BEATRICE FIELDING COMICAL CON 37.5 0 (0T) 0.0 (0) 37.5 3 3

42 SOLIHULL JESSICA DAVENPORT GANGLAND BRAVEHEART 36.5 0 (0T) 0.0 (1.2) 37.7 4 4

41 SOLIHULL CONNIE GOULD NEW TRICKS 33.0 0 (0T) 0.0 7.6 40.6 5 5

44 SOLIHULL MILLIE HUGHES GEORGE OF THE JUNGLE 37.0 4 (0T) 0.0 10.0 51.0 6 6

51 ATHERSTONE JENNY ROOBOTTOM DUNSINAIRE CHAMP 32.0 5 (1T) 0.0 18.0 55.0 7 X

45 ALVECHURCH TEGAN WILLIAMS CUNNAGHER DANCER 39.0 0 (0T) 20.0 10.0 69.0 8 7

46 ALVECHURCH ERIN ANDREWS BEAUTE 37.0 0 (0T) 0.0 37.6 74.6 9 8

48 WARWICKSHIRE ARABELLA HENDERSON DAISY MAY 35.5 4 (0T) 0.0 42.8 82.3 10 9

50 WARWICKSHIRE ALICE BRYAN VIOLET 36.0 0 (0T) E (0) E

52 MISTERTON ELIZABETH HORNE CILLBHRID KATE WD WD (0T) WD (0) WD

53 MISTERTON MADELEINE WESTON HSB ROSIE WD WD (0T) WD (0) WD

54 MISTERTON GRACE DUFFIN FELINYDDION EBRILL COWODA WD WD (0T) WD (0) WD



NO. TEAM RIDER HORSE SECTION Team Score Total (3 Riders) Place
3 ATHERSTONE FOXES LOUISE THORP COOLGRANGE DESERT BRC80 Section A 79.3

4 ATHERSTONE FOXES JULIE DARLISON DICIEY RAINBOW BRC80 Section A
26 ATHERSTONE FOXES JENNY LEADBETTER CREVAGH RONNIE BRC80 Section B
27 ATHERSTONE FOXES NAOMI DAVIES ROCKPORT BRC80 Section B

17 CROWN DIAMONDS LILY OYAMBURU SKYE TEN BRC80 Section A 49.3

37 CROWN DIAMONDS BECKIE YOUNG ALEADERS MICKEY BRC80 Section B
38 CROWN DIAMONDS GEMMA LONG DOUBLES DEXTER BRC80 Section B 50.5

12 CVRC  ELSPETH FOUNTAINE BAILGEAN LAD BRC80 Section A 142.0

13 CVRC  TRACIE LAVELLE TILLY'S SARCO SOVEREIGH BRC80 Section A 137.3 216.6 4
34 CVRC  SARAH SILMAN LUCKY JIM BRC80 Section B 43.3
35 CVRC  NICHOLA DOS SANTOS SPUD MAN BRC80 Section B 36.0

7 MISTERTON MOCHAS HELEN FERGUSSON KEMBLETON DIABLO BRC80 Section A 42.0

8 MISTERTON MOCHAS TRILBY BROWN THE MUSIC MAESTRO BRC80 Section A
24 MISTERTON MOCHAS PAULA ARNOTT STANHOPES FUNKY MONKEY BRC80 Section B
25 MISTERTON MOCHAS NICOLA WESTON ANGLESEY PERGASUS BRC80 Section B

5 SOLIHULL FINCHES OLIVIA SZAJNA CLOVER SURPRISE II BRC80 Section A 28.0

6 SOLIHULL FINCHES SAMANTHA HADLEY CHANTILLY MERRYMAN BRC80 Section A 111.5 1
28 SOLIHULL FINCHES GEMMA PARKER SHORTWOOD MIDNIGHT COWBO BRC80 Section B 38.3
29 SOLIHULL FINCHES HILARY WALKER CASCOB FLYING JACK BRC80 Section B 45.2

10 STONELEIGH ABBEY ANNIE JORDAN JOEY BRC80 Section A 72.4

11 STONELEIGH ABBEY BUD JACKSON BARNEY'S TURN BRC80 Section A 40.2 187.7 3
31 STONELEIGH ABBEY JO MARSTON ECHRIN BRC80 Section B 75.1
30 STONELEIGH ABBEY WENDY BLELOCH WESTLAND BOY BRC80 Section B 81.5

15 STONELEIGH PARK ANNIE CHOMA HENRI DE BOISTRON BRC80 Section A 64.1

16 STONELEIGH PARK EMMA PEPPER SILVER DIAMOND BRC80 Section A 143.2 2
22 STONELEIGH PARK NAOMI CROSS HARBERWAIN CHEROKEE BRC80 Section B 36.5
23 STONELEIGH PARK ALISON COLEMAN SPANKY BRC80 Section B 42.6



Prepared by Tracey Malka

08/06/2019 15:16

4 2 3

NO. TEAM RIDER HORSE SECTION Team Placing Total (3 Riders) Place
142 ATHERSTONE KEIRA SHAFIQ CONNOR BRC90 Section G 47.4

143 ATHERSTONE JESSICA BISHOP MORRIGAN CIARA BRC90 Section G 32.7 107.4 2
144 ATHERSTONE ALEX TOMASSONI DEANO BOY BRC90 Section G 72.2
145 ATHERSTONE HOLLY MARSH ROCKET BRC90 Section G 27.3

150 SOLIHULL ELLA LAWTON SMITH DOLLY BRC90 Section G 50.9

151 SOLIHULL OLIVIA FULTON STEELY JOHN BRC90 Section G 36.2 104.0 1
152 SOLIHULL CHARLOTTE KINGSTON COX MOUNT FOREST RIVER BRC90 Section G 29.7
153 SOLIHULL CONNIE GOULD BAZAARS KAMIKAZE BRC90 Section G 38.1



Prepared by Tracey Malka

08/06/2019 15:07

TEST: BRC90 Section E 06:03

NO. TEAM RIDER HORSE Dressage
Show 

Jumping
Cross Country

Cross Country 

Time
Total

 Ind Section 

Place

Ind Qualifier 

Place

89 BUCKINGHAM LAURA TYLOR GRAPETREE 26.8 0 (0T) 0.0 1.2 28.0 1 1

91 STONELEIGH ELLY FORBES HOLTHALL HARLEQUIN 32.5 0 (0T) 0.0 (0) 32.5 2 2

96 CROWN EMMA PAYNE SENZICOTE ALLEGRA 29.5 0 (0T) 0.0 4.4 33.9 3 3

98 ETT & KIN ELEANORE TROTTER DENIS DOYLE 31.5 4 (0T) 0.0 (0) 35.5 4 4

101 RUGBY CATE WATSON JIM (BORIS) 34.3 0 (0T) 0.0 2.4 36.7 5 5

90 BUCKINGHAM JO LEVETT ROSA BONHEUR 34.5 4 (0T) 0.0 0.0 38.5 6 6

87 MISTERTON BETH KERSLAKE HIGHLAND LEGACY 32.5 4 (0T) 0.0 4.4 40.9 7 7

100 STONELEIGH OLIVIA CARTER DIAMOND OPPORTUNITY 32.8 8 (0T) 0.0 (3.6) 44.4 8 8

83 CROWN ANNE BRYCE BETTY 42.8 0 (0T) 0.0 5.2 48.0 9 9

94 WARWICKSHIRE ANNA HALL CAPTAIN ALLSORTS 35.0 8 (0T) 0.0 (5.6) 48.6 10 10

99 STONELEIGH WENDY BLELOCH PARK DREAMS 31.5 0 (0T) 0.0 18.4 49.9 11 11

84 CROWN SALLY UNWIN HILL MAID 31.8 0 (0T) 20.0 14.8 66.6 12 12

82 ATHERSTONE JASMINE SHORROCK COOLE ROSE STAR WD WD (0T) WD (0) WD

85 SOLIHULL KAREN OWENS AVOCA AURORA WD WD (0T) WD (0) WD

86 SOLIHULL MICHELLE SPIERS BILLY CORONA 25.0 0 (0T) E (0) E

88 MISTERTON DAVINIA SHEPPARD COOLEY SPOT ON WD WD (0T) WD (0) WD

92 ALVECHURCH NINA WILLISON PENLOVE THE PROFIT DNS DNS (0T) DNS (0) DNS

93 WARWICKSHIRE EMMA SPENCER NICE ONE FRANK 33.3 24 (0T) WD (0) WD

95 CROWN HELEN GRACE BING SEABROOK BLUE PIPER DNS DNS (0T) DNS (0) DNS

97 CROWN ABIGAIL PENROSE GOLDSTON MAJESTIC WD WD (0T) WD (0) WD X



Prepared by Tracey Malka

08/06/2019 15:07

TEST: BRC90 Section F 06:03

NO. TEAM RIDER HORSE Dressage
Show 

Jumping
Cross Country

Cross Country 

Time
Total

 Ind Section 

Place

Ind Qualifier 

Place

129 RUGBY RACHEL PUNCH ANNIE V 24.0 0 (0T) 0.0 (0) 24.0 1 1

126 ETT & KIN HANNAH OKINES SPARKLING SILVER CREST 27.5 2 (2T) 0.0 (0) 29.5 2 2

120 CROWN LYNDA HILL ABERLLANERCH FLASH 31.8 0 (0T) 0.0 (0.4) 32.2 3 3

115 MISTERTON MARIE WATTS BARRALANDS BOY 30.0 5 (1T) 0.0 (0) 35.0 4 4

124 WARWICKSHIRE TRACEY COWPER IMAGINE 35.8 0 (0T) 0.0 (0) 35.8 5 5

112 CROWN SIAN HYAM CHAPPLE PEPPERELLO 33.3 3 (3T) 0.0 0.0 36.3 6 6

113 CROWN MORGAN SHELLEY MARY JANE OF PICKETS PRIDE 36.8 0 (0T) 0.0 1.2 38.0 7 7

118 ATHERSTONE HAZEL DAVENPORT CARRABAWN LEO 30.5 0 (0T) 0.0 9.2 39.7 8 8

116 SOLIHULL LYNDSEY BRINDLEY LITTLE LADY 37.0 0 (0T) 0.0 3.2 40.2 9 9

130 STONELEIGH LUCY HORNER TOUREEN SAM 32.0 0 (0T) 0.0 9.2 41.2 10 10

117 SOLIHULL KATHRYN ORFORD COMYN CAMINO 27.3 0 (0T) 0.0 16.0 43.3 11 11

125 SOLIHULL JO MANICOM BORIS 37.0 4 (0T) 0.0 3.2 44.2 12 12

114 MISTERTON ROSIE MARLOW POLLY (IRC) 40.0 4 (0T) 0.0 5.6 49.6 13 13

119 ATHERSTONE SALLY LANE MOCKLERS JOHN 41.0 0 (0T) 0.0 18.0 59.0 14 14

127 ETT & KIN TRACEY HARVEY FRIDAY FOX 35.3 0 (0T) 20.0 6.8 62.1 15 15

131 STONELEIGH NAOMI CROSS CONNOR 25.8 0 (0T) 20.0 17.2 63.0 16 16

123 WARWICKSHIRE BRIONY KING AP SKY'S THE LIMIT 35.0 44 (24T) 0.0 6.4 85.4 17 17

111 STONELEIGH HANNAH WOLVERSON CAEGARW JACK FLASH 28.0 4 (0T) E 48.8 E X

128 BUCKINGHAM JENNY MOORMAN GROVEPARK DASSETT DNS DNS (0T) DNS (0) DNS



Prepared by Tracey Malka

08/06/2019 15:07

TEST: BRC90 Section G 06:03

NO. TEAM RIDER HORSE Dressage
Show 

Jumping
Cross Country

Cross Country 

Time
Total

 Ind Section 

Place

145 ATHERSTONE HOLLY MARSH ROCKET 27.3 0 (0T) 0.0 (0) 27.3 1

152 SOLIHULL CHARLOTTE KINGSTON COX MOUNT FOREST RIVER 26.5 0 (0T) 0.0 3.2 29.7 2

143 ATHERSTONE JESSICA BISHOP MORRIGAN CIARA 30.3 0 (0T) 0.0 2.4 32.7 3

151 SOLIHULL OLIVIA FULTON STEELY JOHN 33.8 0 (0T) 0.0 2.4 36.2 4

153 SOLIHULL CONNIE GOULD BAZAARS KAMIKAZE 30.5 0 (0T) 0.0 7.6 38.1 5

148 ATHERSTONE ALIYAH SHAFIQ FIRST LIGHT II 29.3 2 (2T) 0.0 12.4 43.7 6

154 MISTERTON ABI LOUNT LUKES THE MAN 38.8 4 (0T) 0.0 1.6 44.4 7

142 ATHERSTONE KEIRA SHAFIQ CONNOR 35.0 0 (0T) 0.0 12.4 47.4 8

150 SOLIHULL ELLA LAWTON SMITH DOLLY 34.5 0 (0T) 0.0 16.4 50.9 9

149 ALVECHURCH KARENZA WILLIAMS KEZ 42.0 0 (0T) 0.0 10.0 52.0 10

146 CROWN ALEXANDRA ESSER MY CLONHASTON COCO 33.5 8 (0T) 20.0 6.4 67.9 11

144 ATHERSTONE ALEX TOMASSONI DEANO BOY 39.8 0 (0T) 20.0 12.4 72.2 12

141 WARWICKSHIRE ROSIE GOFFE MENLO MATTY 38.0 0 (0T) E (0) E

147 CROWN INDIA WYLDBORE EDWARDS RIVERDANCE WD WD (0T) WD (0) WD



Prepared by Tracey Malka

08/06/2019 15:16

4 2 3

NO. TEAM RIDER HORSE SECTION Team Placing Total (3 Riders) Place
82 ATHERSTONE HOUNDS JASMINE SHORROCK COOLE ROSE STAR BRC90 Section E

118 ATHERSTONE HOUNDS HAZEL DAVENPORT CARRABAWN LEO BRC90 Section F 39.7
119 ATHERSTONE HOUNDS SALLY LANE MOCKLERS JOHN BRC90 Section F 59.0

89 BUCKINGHAM LAURA TYLOR GRAPETREE BRC90 Section E 28.0

90 BUCKINGHAM JO LEVETT ROSA BONHEUR BRC90 Section E 38.5
128 BUCKINGHAM JENNY MOORMAN GROVEPARK DASSETT BRC90 Section F

95 CROWN CARATS HELEN GRACE BING SEABROOK BLUE PIPER BRC90 Section E

96 CROWN CARATS EMMA PAYNE SENZICOTE ALLEGRA BRC90 Section E 33.9 104.1 1
113 CROWN CARATS MORGAN SHELLEY MARY JANE OF PICKETS PRIDE BRC90 Section F 38.0
120 CROWN CARATS LYNDA HILL ABERLLANERCH FLASH BRC90 Section F 32.2

83 CROWN QUEENS ANNE BRYCE BETTY BRC90 Section E 48.0

84 CROWN QUEENS SALLY UNWIN HILL MAID BRC90 Section E 66.6 150.9 5
112 CROWN QUEENS SIAN HYAM CHAPPLE PEPPERELLO BRC90 Section F 36.3

98 ETT & KIN  ELEANORE TROTTER DENIS DOYLE BRC90 Section E 35.5

126 ETT & KIN  HANNAH OKINES SPARKLING SILVER CREST BRC90 Section F 29.5 127.1 4
127 ETT & KIN  TRACEY HARVEY FRIDAY FOX BRC90 Section F 62.1

87 MISTERTON MANILOS BETH KERSLAKE HIGHLAND LEGACY BRC90 Section E 40.9

88 MISTERTON MANILOS DAVINIA SHEPPARD COOLEY SPOT ON BRC90 Section E 125.5 3
114 MISTERTON MANILOS ROSIE MARLOW POLLY (IRC) BRC90 Section F 49.6
115 MISTERTON MANILOS MARIE WATTS BARRALANDS BOY BRC90 Section F 35.0

85 SOLIHULL MAGPIES KAREN OWENS AVOCA AURORA BRC90 Section E

86 SOLIHULL MAGPIES MICHELLE SPIERS BILLY CORONA BRC90 Section E
116 SOLIHULL MAGPIES LYNDSEY BRINDLEY LITTLE LADY BRC90 Section F 40.2
117 SOLIHULL MAGPIES KATHRYN ORFORD COMYN CAMINO BRC90 Section F 43.3

91 STONELEIGH VILLAGE ELLY FORBES HOLTHALL HARLEQUIN BRC90 Section E 32.5

100 STONELEIGH VILLAGE OLIVIA CARTER DIAMOND OPPORTUNITY BRC90 Section E 44.4 118.1 2
130 STONELEIGH VILLAGE LUCY HORNER TOUREEN SAM BRC90 Section F 41.2
131 STONELEIGH VILLAGE NAOMI CROSS CONNOR BRC90 Section F 63.0

93 WARWICKSHIRE  EMMA SPENCER NICE ONE FRANK BRC90 Section E

94 WARWICKSHIRE  ANNA HALL CAPTAIN ALLSORTS BRC90 Section E 48.6 169.8 6
123 WARWICKSHIRE  BRIONY KING AP SKY'S THE LIMIT BRC90 Section F 85.4
124 WARWICKSHIRE  TRACEY COWPER IMAGINE BRC90 Section F 35.8



Prepared by Tracey Malka

08/06/2019 15:50

TEST: BRC100 Section I 05:47

NO. TEAM RIDER HORSE Dressage
Show 

Jumping
Cross Country

Cross Country 

Time
Total

 Ind Section 

Place

174 STONELEIGH MARISA ALLRIGHT LINALI OLYMPIC DRUM 28.0 4 (0T) 0.0 (0) 32.0 1

175 WARWICKSHIRE JESSICA CLEWS MOYOLA ROSE 34.5 0 (0T) 40.0 3.6 78.1 2

178 MISTERTON BETH HEATH HOLLYBROOKS HERO 34.3 0 (0T) 60.0 14.0 108.3 3

171 FOARG MOLLY PHILLIPS RAVEN CHOICE 39.5 24 (16T) 40.0 16.4 119.9 4

172 FOARG SUE DAWSON TYDDYNCOCHYN SALVADOR WD WD (0T) WD (0) WD

173 STONELEIGH LOUISA MARLEY ARDLEA HOLLY PRIDE DNS DNS (0T) DNS (0) DNS

176 CVRC FRANCESCA TOMKINSON LALIQUE DANCER 36.5 WD (0T) WD (0) WD

177 CVRC NIFF WHITTON BUGSY DNS DNS (0T) DNS (0) DNS



Prepared by Tracey Malka

08/06/2019 15:50

TEST: BRC100 Section J 05:47

NO. TEAM RIDER HORSE Dressage
Show 

Jumping
Cross Country

Cross Country 

Time
Total

 Ind Section 

Place

181 WARWICKSHIRE MARTHA REEVE RAGS TO RICHES 41.3 0 (0T) 0.0 (0) 41.3 1



Prepared by Tracey Malka

08/06/2019 16:09

TEST: BRC100+ Section L 05:47

NO. TEAM RIDER HORSE Dressage
Show 

Jumping
Cross Country

Cross Country 

Time
Total

 Ind Section 

Place

201 CROWN LAUREN SHELLEY CARDINAR SURPRISE 30.8 0 (0T) 0.0 (0) 30.8 1

204 WARWICKSHIRE GRACE HOPKINS BOLGERSTOWN BELLE 37.3 0 (0T) 0.0 (0) 37.3 2

207 CROWN LAUREN SHELLEY FALCONLAKE MERCEDES 33.8 4 (0T) 0.0 (0) 37.8 3

206 CROWN MORGAN SHELLEY CAVANDJO'S SILVER FOX 40.8 0 (0T) 0.0 (0) 40.8 4

202 CROWN ALEXANDRA KENNEDY CORNASCRIEBE CAMIRA 44.0 4 (0T) 0.0 (0) 48.0 5

203 WARWICKSHIRE CAROLINE JEFFRIES FIORA KINGS BADGE 35.8 4 (0T) 20.0 (0) 59.8 6

205 SOLIHULL IMOGEN ADDISON ALL OR NOTHING 40.8 4 (0T) 20.0 5.6 70.4 7



Prepared by Tracey Malka

08/06/2019 16:10

NO. TEAM RIDER HORSE SECTION Team Placing Total (3 Riders) Place
207 CROWN JEWELS LAUREN SHELLEY FALCONLAKE MERCEDES BRC100+ Section L 37.8

202 CROWN JEWELS ALEXANDRA KENNEDY CORNASCRIEBE CAMIRA BRC100+ Section L 48.0 126.6 1
206 CROWN JEWELS MORGAN SHELLEY CAVANDJO'S SILVER FOX BRC100+ Section L 40.8



Prepared by Tracey Malka

08/06/2019 12:23

TEST: UA80 Section D 06:04

NO. RIDER HORSE Dressage
Show 

Jumping
Cross Country

Cross Country 

Time
Total

 Ind Section 

Place

65 REESE KIPLING DAVIES MARVIN M 30.8 0 (0T) 0.0 (0.4) 31.2 1

63 TOM HUTSBY LACHSTONE BZ 36.8 0 (0T) 0.0 (0) 36.8 2

66 JACK HUTSBY PRINCE 39.0 0 (0T) 0.0 (0.4) 39.4 3

68 HEATHER BOLAM MOUSE 35.3 8 (4T) 0.0 2.8 46.1 4

69 LILLI PARKER GLENGOOLE APOLLO 32.3 15 (11T) 0.0 0.4 47.7 5

67 PHOEBE SMITH BALLYDAVID IS FEIDER LEI 34.8 4 (4T) 0.0 9.2 48.0 6

62 LILLI PARKER BILLY 38.5 1 (1T) 0.0 29.2 68.7 7

61 KATE BLELOCH BILLY 35.5 0 (0T) 20.0 36.8 92.3 8

64 HANNAH WILKINS CATLEY KNEVEL 35.5 0 (0T) E 58.0 E

70 SALLY ANN WRIGHT CROWN FARM CONCERTO 32.5 29 (25T) WD (0) WD



Prepared by Tracey Malka

08/06/2019 15:07

TEST: UA90 Section H 06:03

NO. RIDER HORSE Dressage
Show 

Jumping
Cross Country

Cross Country 

Time
Total

 Ind Section 

Place

161 RACHEL LITTLEWOOD BALLINTESKIN AVOCO 33.0 0 (0T) 0.0 (0) 33.0 1

163 CLARE BEDFORD OLYMPIC JESTER 25.5 0 (0T) 0.0 (8.4) 33.9 2

164 SARAH WEBB AM FEAR LIATH MOR 30.8 4 (0T) 0.0 0.8 35.6 3

166 TERI ALBIN DAKAR B 34.0 0 (0T) 0.0 10.4 44.4 4

165 KAYLEIGH GORMAN BEECHTREE BREEZE 34.5 4 (0T) 0.0 9.2 47.7 5

162 CHARLOTTE FRANCK-STIEIR NUGGET NULL 40.3 4 (0T) 20.0 10.4 74.7 6



Prepared by Tracey Malka

08/06/2019 15:51

TEST: UA100 Section K 05:47

NO. RIDER HORSE Dressage
Show 

Jumping
Cross Country

Cross Country 

Time
Total

 Ind Section 

Place

191 MIN WILLOUGHBY JACKSON 34.5 0 (0T) 0.0 11.6 46.1 1


